
 

 

 
 

Key Dates 2022 
 

 
 

World Book Day    -Thursday 3rd March  

Condover Year 6 Residential  -Monday 7th to Friday 11th March  

Red Nose Day    -Friday 18th March  

Pandas Easter Service at school  -Monday 28th March at 2.40pm 

PTA Event Evening    -Wednesday 30th March  

Meerkats Easter Service at school              -Monday 4th April at 2.40pm 

Ladybirds Easter Service at school -Tuesday 5th April at 9.05am 

Year 5 Easter Service at school  -Tuesday 5th April at 2.40pm 

Parents Evening at school   -Tuesday 5th April 

Penguins Easter Service at school  -Wednesday 6th April at 2.40pm 

Elephants Easter Service at school  -Thursday 7th April at 2.40pm 

Parents Evening at school   -Thursday 7th April 

Year 6 Easter Service at Christchurch -Friday 8th April at 9.30am 

Easter Holidays     - Friday 8th April - Friday 22nd April  

School Opens     - Monday 25th April   

School Photos    -Thursday 28th April  

May Day      - Monday 2nd May  

Half Term      - Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 

School Closes     - Friday 8th July  

 


